Petitcodiac Sportsman’s Club Inc. Shooting Schedule for 2025

DATE MATCH RANGE | SHOTS Director(s)

Feb 23 sun .22Ir rimfire BR 50yd 50 Volker T. for all

Mar 23 sun ‘

Apr 6 Sun ; “ “ ¢

May 18 sun ; “ “

Jun 1 Sun “ “ “ “

Jun 15 Sun “ 100yd “ Team Shoot

July 13 sun “ 50yd “ ‘

Aug 10 Sun ¢ “ “

Sep 7 Sun : “ “ 11™ Annual Martin F. Topf

Championship

Centerfire BR (am) 100yds 30 Military Rifle (pm)

Mar 9 Sun “ “ “ Dan G. for all

Apr 20 sun “ “ . ¢

May 4 Sun ¢ “ “ Team Shoot

June 29 sun : “ “

July 27 Sun “ “ :

Aug 24 sun “ “ “ Military Championship

Sept 21 Sun “ “ “ CF BR Championship

The CF BR match will be held in the Morning, and the military match will be held in the Afternoon.
Final Championship shoots for CF BR and Military will be held separately on dates shown above.

Jun 15 sun

NB BR Team 22Ir rf

100yd

40

Hosted by PSC

May 4 sun

NB BR Team C.Fire

100yd

40

Hosted by PSC

Each club may have a minimum 4, maximum 7 shooters for each Team. The top four (4) shooters each Team to count.

The Annual RNBRA Championships expected to be hosted by Minto Giun Club for 22 and C.fire

Wednesdays

Apr 13 sun | Sharps & Levers CF 100yd 30 Dan G.
May 11 sun ‘ “ “

June 8 sun ¢ “ ‘

July 6 sun ‘ “ “

Aug 3 Sun ¢ “ “

Sep 28 Ssun “ “ Championship
Oct 26 sun ‘ “ Fun Shoot
Aprl6- Aug27 .22 CB Silhouette 40-100yd 40 John L.

Bob Blakeney Shoot held last day

(Summer CB Silhouette Matches are held each Wednesday night starting at 6pm. This is a ‘Members only’ competition)

Oct5 sun

.22 MFT Sporter Match

50yd

40

13" Annual Match - Dan G.

The above Match is for any make .22Ir cal. In any Sporter configuration. No BR type rifles. No heavy BR type

stocks. Any scope allowed. Bipods and front rests are permitted.

Oct 19 sun | .22 Fun, Open Class 50-100yd 50 Dan G.
Nov 2 Sun | .22 Fun, Sportr Class 50yd 50 Dan G.
Nov 16 Sun | .22 Fun, Open Class 50yd 50 Dan G.
‘ Nov 30 sun ‘ Christmas Shoot 50 yd 40 - 22Ir 22" Annual Christmas Shoot

Match Communications: PSC web page. See this also and the NB BR blog site for any cancellation

All matches start at 10AM

NOTE: Persons who did not compete at PSC in 2024 and/or are new to these shoots must be vetted
before being permitted to shoot. It is required to first contact the Rifle Range Committee.

Appd: Jan3", 2025



